Eleccion de Comisiéon Dictaminadora del Area de
Matematicas, periodo 2021-2023

Numero

10

11

12

13

14

15

Padron de Elegibles

Nombre

BANDA RUBIO AMILCAR ANTONIO

CLEOFAS DE JESUS FLORENCIO

DOMINGUEZ ARIAS DULCE PATRICIA

GARCIA ORTEGA RAUL

GISPERT CASTANEDA MARIA DEL REFUGIO

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANDRES JOSE

LARA NUNEZ SALVADOR

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ESTHER

MORALES LOPEZ AZUCENA

ORTIZ CADENA VICTOR MANUEL

PENA DE LA ROSA ROBERTO

RAMIREZ DEL CASTILLO CARLOS

RAMIREZ JIMENEZ MIGUEL ANGEL

RAMIREZ RUIZ RENE

REYES ESPARZA ALEJANDRO RAUL

Categoria y nivel

PROF ASIG B DEF

PROFTIT CT CDEF

PROF ASIG B DEF

PROF ASIG B DEF

PROFTIT CT CDEF

PROFTIT CT CDEF

PROFTIT CT C DEF

PROF TITAT CDEF

PROF ASIG B DEF

PROFTIT CT C DEF

PROFTIT CT C DEF

PROFTIT CT CDEF

PROFTITCT CDEF

PROFTITCT CDEF

PROF TIT C T C DEF

Antigiiedad

14

31

25

17

47

49

44

21

17

41

47

44

39

33

42
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16

17

SOLIS DE LOS REYES EDGAR ENRIQUE

VENEGAS RICO GONZALO DAVID

PROFTITATCDEF

PROFTITAT CDEF

15

46
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